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. Nachname

Maier

Schliwa
Heinrich
Oberlander
Dedinski
Baderschneider
Friedlein
Schuirhoff

Voit

Damenrunde 2018/2019

Vorname

Marianne
Mandy
Antje
Andrea
Annett
Regina
Heidi
Sylvia
Michaela

Luftpistole

Verein

Tell Lohlitz

ZSG Goldkronach
AT Neudrossenfeld

SG Bad Berneck
SG Bad Berneck
SG Tell Neubau
SG Bad Berneck
SG Bad Berneck
SG Tell Neubau

372
363
360
356
361
351
349
349
345

2

359
356
358
360
354
352
348
347
339

Durchgange

3

4

5

Schnitt

365,50
359,50
359,00
358,00
357,50
351,50
348,50
348,00
342,00



